evopro systems engineering AG | 2021
VISION AND INSPECTION UNIT
evopro systems engineering AG | 2021
Release RC2
Hardware
May 2020
VIU:VISION
LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2 LEVEL 3 LEVEL 4Headless

m
evopro systems engineering AG | 2021
ORDERING CODE
VIU 13 A 0 4 L3 - -
13: 13 MP
05: 5 MP
A: IO-LINK
B: External
C: GPIO
D: PROFINET
X: Custom
1: 5G
0: WiFi 0: 2.6 mm
1: 3.8 mm
2: 4.7 mm
3: 7.5 mm
4: 9.6 mm
5: 15.8 mm
FXX: Custom
L1: Loxi1
L2: Loxi2
L3: Loxi3
eCL1: eCL1
- W
X: Custom
W: White
G: Green
R: Red
B: Blue
A: Amber
Planned Available
evopro systems engineering AG | 2021
VIU:VISIONWEB
Control your VIU on any device
evopro systems engineering AG | 2021
VISI    NWEB
Connect your VIU from anywhere
Runs on every web browser
No installation or server required
Up to 4 users on one evoVIU at the same time
Editor and Viewer mode
Access over Ethernet, Wifi or access point
LOOK HOW
IT WORKS
Works as access point, if no network is available
evopro systems engineering AG | 2021
LOOK HOW
IT WORKS
Capturing strategy Light settings
Focus Image format
Trigger mode Exposure time
Gain Scaling
Sharpness Color space
Gamma Color channel
Balance ratio Anti-flicker
Contrast mode Brightness
Zoom
Gallery
Create, duplicate and delete
Setup your image source
Settings
evopro systems engineering AG | 2021
LOOK HOW
IT WORKS
Settings
FTP settings Camera orientation
Acquisition strategy Region of interest
Intensity level Training sets